Position

Planning Manager, Asset Data

Director, Planning &
Development

Assistant Director, Grants

Planning Manager

Plng Mgr (PIng & System
Performance Analysis)

Senior Public Projects Specialist

Strategic Communications
Manager

Gis Analyst

Grants Funding & Reporting
Administrator

Other Positions Held

Special District

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Department

Planning +
Development

Planning +
Development

Planning +
Development

Planning +
Development

Planning +
Development

Planning +
Development

Planning +
Development

Planning +
Development

Planning +
Development

Total Wages

$169,675

$153,584

$133,074

$131,684

$129,545

$127,664

$66,657

$54,236

$48,433

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$39,180
$42,680
$38,846
$39,497
$34,975
$27,957
$15,008

$24,496

$9,162



