Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Planning Manager, Asset Data		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Planning + Development	\$169,675	\$39,180
Director, Planning & Development		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Planning + Development	\$153,584	\$42,680
Assistant Director, Grants		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Planning + Development	\$133,074	\$38,846
Planning Manager		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Planning + Development	\$131,684	\$39,497
Plng Mgr (Plng & System Performance Analysis)		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Planning + Development	\$129,545	\$34,975
Senior Public Projects Specialist		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Planning + Development	\$127,664	\$27,957
Strategic Communications Manager		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Planning + Development	\$66,657	\$15,008
Gis Analyst		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Planning + Development	\$54,236	\$24,496
Grants Funding & Reporting Administrator		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Planning + Development	\$48,433	\$9,162